Rev F
PSMAF150 SERIES
Up to 150 Watts
Medical AC/DC Power Supplies
Single Outputs
10/23/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 10
Open Frame (Suffix “O”)  U-Chassis (Suffix “U”)  Enclosed Case (Suffix “C”)

website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 2 of 10
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number (1) Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output Current Ripple &
Noise
Output Power Efficiency 10CFM Forced Air Convection  10CFM Forced Air Convection
PSMAF150-12S-O
85 - 264
VAC
(120 - 370
VDC)
12VDC 12.5A 8.34A 120mVp-p 150W 100W 91%
PSMAF150-15S-O 15VDC 10A 7.34A 150mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-18S-O 18VDC 8.34A 6.12A 180mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-24S-O 24VDC 6.25A 4.59A 220mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-28S-O 28VDC 5.36A 3.93A 220mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-36S-O 36VDC 4.17A 3.06A 250mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-48S-O 48VDC 3.13A 2.09A 250mVp-p 150W 100W 92%
PSMAF150-12S-U
85 - 264
VAC
(120 - 370
VDC)
12VDC 12.5A 8.34A 120mVp-p 150W 100W 91%
PSMAF150-15S-U 15VDC 10A 7.34A 150mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-18S-U 18VDC 8.34A 6.12A 180mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-24S-U 24VDC 6.25A 4.59A 220mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-28S-U 28VDC 5.36A 3.93A 220mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-36S-U 36VDC 4.17A 3.06A 250mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-48S-U 48VDC 3.13A 2.09A 250mVp-p 150W 100W 92%
PSMAF150-12S-C
85 - 264
VAC
(120 - 370
VDC)
12VDC 12.5A 10.84A 120mVp-p 150W 100W 91%
PSMAF150-15S-C 15VDC 10A 9A 150mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-18S-C 18VDC 8.34A 7.5A 180mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-24S-C 24VDC 6.25A 5.63A 220mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-28S-C 28VDC 5.36A 4.83A 220mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-36S-C 36VDC 4.17A 3.75A 250mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-48S-C 48VDC 3.13A 2.71A 250mVp-p 150W 100W 92%
PSMAF150-12S-F
85 - 264
VAC
(120 - 370
VDC)
12VDC 12.5A 10.84A 120mVp-p 150W 100W 91%
PSMAF150-15S-F 15VDC 10A 9A 150mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-18S-F 18VDC 8.34A 7.5A 180mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-24S-F 24VDC 6.25A 5.63A 220mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-28S-F 28VDC 5.36A 4.83A 220mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-36S-F 36VDC 4.17A 3.75A 250mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-48S-F 48VDC 3.13A 2.71A 250mVp-p 150W 100W 92%
PSMAF150-12S-D
85 - 264
VAC
(120 - 370
VDC)
12VDC 12.5A 10.84A 120mVp-p 150W 100W 91%
PSMAF150-15S-D 15VDC 10A 9A 150mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-18S-D 18VDC 8.34A 7.5A 180mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-24S-D 24VDC 6.25A 5.63A 220mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-28S-D 28VDC 5.36A 4.83A 220mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-36S-D 36VDC 4.17A 3.75A 250mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-48S-D 48VDC 3.13A 2.71A 250mVp-p 150W 100W 92%
PSMAF150-12S-DF
85 - 264
VAC
(120 - 370
VDC)
12VDC 12.5A 10.84A 120mVp-p 150W 100W 91%
PSMAF150-15S-DF 15VDC 10A 9A 150mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-18S-DF 18VDC 8.34A 7.5A 180mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-24S-DF 24VDC 6.25A 5.63A 220mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-28S-DF 28VDC 5.36A 4.83A 220mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-36S-DF 36VDC 4.17A 3.75A 250mVp-p 150W 110W 92%
PSMAF150-48S-DF 48VDC 3.13A 2.71A 250mVp-p 150W 100W 92%
Rev F
PSMAF150 SERIES